
Un ive r s it y  of De t r oit  J e su it  Alu m n i M ot h e r s ’ Clu b  
LIST OF CLASS REPRESENTATIVES 

As of 8/1/2023 
 
 

YEAR  Representative    E-Mail       
 
1988 & before Dolores Zakrzewski   drzakrzewski@yahoo.com 
1989   Jane Monnich    jmonnich@aol.com 
1991/93/94  Judie Balint    jbalint2@comcast.net  
1996   Cheryl Kawa    cybercissy@comcast.net   
1990/92/95  Alice Barringer 
1997/98/99  Alice Barringer    awbarringer@aol.com 
2001/03  Alice Barringer      
2002/09  Martie McClain    martie.z.mcclain@gmail.com  
2005   Mary Walker-Harris   mewh49@yahoo.com 
2006    Cheryl Paletta (Patterson)  cpaletta@comcast.net 
2007   Bridget Bealin    mimomof4@gmail.com 
2008   Linda Lambropoulos   Lambrop_Family@comcast.net  
2010    Colette Rizik            fourgreatkids@wideopenwest.com 
2011   Darlene Kolpasky   DPTJDK@comcast.net 
2012   Denise Vecellio    denisemv262@aol.com  
2013   Caroline Morgan    my3sons837@aol.com 
2014/19  Karen Cullen    kcull1964@gmail.com 
2015   Marie Moore    marie821@gmail.com    
2016   Maureen Apap    maureenapap@comcas t.net   
2017   Doree Ann Espiritu   dvespiritu.pmam@gmail.com 
2018   Melissa Hurley    melingp@msn.com 
2020   Maureen Neary    s.neary@sbcglobal.net 
2021   Kim Marquette    kim.marquette@fpsk12.net 
2022   Anne Marie Vecchio   amvecchio@comcas t.net 
2023   Megan Koreman    mmkoreman@gmail.com  
 
2000/04  Martha Johnson    msmpj@aol.com   
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